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Ferrule K Talurit®

Product information

The turnback ferrule system is easy to use. It is quick, safe and has proved itself to be totally reliable. The ferrules are thoroughly specified
and very well defined for many different wire rope applications.

The ferrules can be used for single layer steel wire ropes with round strands up to fill factor 0,60 and grade 1960.

Material: Aluminum

Marking: According to standard

Standard: Talurit splicing system

The ferrules do not correspond to standard EN 13411-3 but have been tested and verified by Talurit.
Note: See the manufacturer's product data sheet below for guidance on dimension selection.




Part Code

120100900030

120101000030

120101100030

120101200030

120101300030

120101400030

120101600030

120101800030

120102000030

120102200030
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