

Ferrule K Talurit®

Product information

The turnback ferrule system is easy to use. It is quick, safe and has proved itself to be totally reliable. The ferrules are thoroughly specified and very well defined for many different wire rope applications.

The ferrules can be used for single layer steel wire ropes with round strands up to fill factor 0,60 and grade 1960.

Material: Aluminum

Marking: According to standard Standard: Talurit splicing system

The ferrules do not correspond to standard EN 13411-3 but have been tested and verified by Talurit.

Note: See the manufacturer's product data sheet below for guidance on dimension selection.

Part Code	Ferrule size mm	Length mm	Delivery time
120100900030	9	36	3
120101000030	10	41	7
120101100030	11	45	3
120101200030	12	50	3
120101300030	13	55	7
120101400030	14	59	3
120101600030	16	64	3
120101800030	18	73	3
120102000030	20	82	3
120102200030	22	91	7